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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
7/10/2021 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke 2011-2010 god. (10-11 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:54.74 351 1:24.46 1:30.28
2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:57.92 333 1:27.94 1:29.98
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:02.16 310 1:30.08 1:32.08
4. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:05.75 292 1:31.54 1:34.21
5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:24.35 219 1:42.36 1:41.99
6. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 3:46.63 161 1:56.56 1:50.07
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 3:58.61 138 1:59.06 1:59.55

Kadetkinje 2009-2008 god. (12-13 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:29.34 563 1:12.30 1:17.04
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:42.31 438 1:18.79 1:23.52
3. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 2:54.22 354 1:25.14 1:29.08
4. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:55.50 347 1:25.01 1:30.49
5. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 3:10.72 270 1:33.49 1:37.23
6. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 3:12.73 262 1:36.42 1:36.31
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 3:20.58 232

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 2:53.08 1:25.71 1:27.37

Mladje Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (14-15 god.)

1. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:38.31 473 1:17.29 1:21.02
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:43.05 432 1:21.57 1:21.48
3. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:54.63 352 1:28.31 1:26.32

DSQ JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 2:59.89 1:27.95 1:31.94

Starije Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (16-17 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:25.25 612 1:09.63 1:15.62
2. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:57.74 334

Open

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:25.25 612 1:09.63 1:15.62
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:29.34 563 1:12.30 1:17.04
3. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:38.31 473 1:17.29 1:21.02
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 2:42.31 438 1:18.79 1:23.52
5. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 2:43.05 432 1:21.57 1:21.48
6. PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 2:54.22 354 1:25.14 1:29.08
7. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:54.63 352 1:28.31 1:26.32
8. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 2:54.74 351 1:24.46 1:30.28
9. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:55.50 347 1:25.01 1:30.49

10. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:57.74 334
11. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:57.92 333 1:27.94 1:29.98
12. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:02.16 310 1:30.08 1:32.08
13. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:05.75 292 1:31.54 1:34.21
14. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 3:10.72 270 1:33.49 1:37.23
15. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 3:12.73 262 1:36.42 1:36.31
16. ARSENIJEVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 3:20.58 232
17. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:24.35 219 1:42.36 1:41.99
18. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 3:46.63 161 1:56.56 1:50.07
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 3:58.61 138 1:59.06 1:59.55

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 2:53.08 1:25.71 1:27.37
DSQ JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 2:59.89 1:27.95 1:31.94


